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		EDUCATIONAL EXCELLENCE FOR 21ST CENTURY
715 Ocean Terrace- Building B- Staten Island, New York 10301
Telephone: 718.815.0186    Fax: 718.815.9238

Joanne Buckheit, Principal                                                               BettyAnn Souffrin, Assistant Principal
Jennifer Ponzi, Assistant Principal                                                   Anthony Tabbitas, Assistant Principal

[bookmark: _GoBack]High Staff Directory
	First Name
	Last Name
	Email Address

	Steven
	Badagliacco
	SBadagliacco@schools.nyc.gov

	Kimberley
	Caccese
	KCacces@schools.nyc.gov

	Melanie
	Cambria
	MCambria4@schools.nyc.gov

	Vito
	Cambria
	VCambria2@schools.nyc.gov

	Stephen
	Campbell
	SCampbell23@schools.nyc.gov

	Thomas
	Cintula
	TCintula@schools.nyc.gov

	Christopher
	Cucuzza
	CCucuzza@schools.nyc.gov

	John
	Cucuzza
	JCucuzza@schools.nyc.gov

	Steven
	Cucuzza
	scucuzza@schools.nyc.gov

	Brittany
	Daniel
	BDaniel6@schools.nyc.gov

	Jennifer
	Delahanty
	jdelahanty@schools.nyc.gov

	Bennette
	DellOlio
	BDellOlio@schools.nyc.gov

	Christopher
	Didonna
	CDidonna@schools.nyc.gov

	Kim
	DiPaolo
	kdipaolo@schools.nyc.gov

	Alan
	Doctor
	ADoctor2@schools.nyc.gov

	Christina
	Carrara
	CDoyle5@schools.nyc.gov

	Keith
	Dragonetti
	KDragonetti@schools.nyc.gov

	Rocky
	Ferrante
	LFerrante4@schools.nyc.gov

	Elizabeth
	Granatelli
	EGrannetelli@schools.nyc.gov

	Sean
	Jacobsen
	sjacobsen@schools.nyc.gov

	Allison
	Kotsonis
	AKotsonis@schools.nyc.gov

	Nicholas
	Lezoli
	nlezoli@schools.nyc.gov

	Deanna
	Eliott
	dllinas@schools.nyc.gov

	Steven 
	Lorenzo
	slorenzo@schools.nyc.gov

	Michael
	Lucchesi
	MLucchesi5@schools.nyc.gov

	David 
	Martinez
	DMartinez37@schools.nyc.gov

	Samantha
	Matos
	smatos7@schools.nyc.gov

	Sean
	Mullins
	SMullins3@schools.nyc.gov

	Ryan
	O’hare
	ROhare@schools.nyc.gov

	David
	Olah
	dolah@schools.nyc.gov

	Joseph
	Pena
	JPena65@schools.nyc.gov

	Tenaya
	Perry
	tperry5@schools.nyc.gov

	Joseph
	Picca
	JPicca@schools.nyc.gov

	Michael
	Rangel
	MRangel3@schools.nyc.gov

	Dennis 
	Richardson
	DRichardsoniii@schools.nyc.gov

	Antonio
	Rodriguez
	arodrig26@schools.nyc.gov

	Carlos
	Rodriguez
	CRodriguez4@schools.nyc.gov

	Brian
	Ruppert
	BRuppert@schools.nyc.gov

	Jennifer
	Noto Russo
	JRusso22@schools.nyc.gov

	Eman
	Salem
	esalem@schools.nyc.gov

	Semsa
	Duskic
	sskreto@schools.nyc.gov

	Kristen
	Solheim
	KSolheim@schools.nyc.gov

	Niall
	Sullivan
	NSullivan@schools.nyc.gov

	Jeannine
	Troost
	jtroost@schools.nyc.gov

	David 
	Vazquez
	DVazquez24@schools.nyc.gov

	Danielle
	Verderosa
	Dverderosa3@schools.nyc.gov



School Based Support Team
	First Name
	Last Name
	Position
	Email Address

	Sheren 
	Attal
	Guidance Counselor
	sattal@schools.nyc.gov

	Allison 
	Gannon
	Social Worker
	agannon@schools.nyc.gov

	Giovanna 
	Sinannian
	Social Worker
	gsinanian2@schools.nyc.gov

	Lisa 
	Mina
	Family Worker
	lmino@schools.nyc.gov

	Christopher
	Scarf
	Psychologist
	cscharf4@schools.nyc.gov

	
	
	
	



Specialty
	First Name
	Last Name
	Position
	Email Address

	John
	Cucuzza
	COSA
	jcucuzza@schools.nyc.gov

	Steven 
	Cucuzza
	Dean
	scucuzza@schools.nyc.gov

	Sheri 
	Kruesi
	COSA
	skruesi@schools.nyc.gov

	Steve
	Lyman
	Athletic Director
	slyman3@schools.nyc.gov

	Dave 
	Olah
	College Advisor
	dolah@schools.nyc.gov



